VINOS

CAVA

Juvé & Camps 29,50

D.O. Cava

55%Xarel-lo, 35% Macabeo, 10%
Parellada

Valle de San Jaime 24,95
D.O. Cava — Requena

20% Chardonnay, 80% Macabeo
(Ecoldgico)

Nodus Cava 35,00
D.O. Utiel - Requena
Chardonnay, Macabeo

Hoya de Cadenas Cava Brut 19,50
Vicente Gandia
Chardonnay / Macabeo
Serena Gran Cuvée 27,50
Veneto, Italia

Trebbiano, Garganega, Glera

(Prosecco)

VINO BLANCO

Son dos dias 14,95
D.O. Valencia

100% Moscatel de Alejandria
Malvasia Sant Jaume 16,80
D.O. Valencia

85% Malvasia y 15% Merseguera
Bobal blanco 21,95
Vicente Gandia

D.O. Utiel-Requena

Bobal

VINO BLANCO

Emina Verdejo
D.O. Rueda
100% Verdejo

Pazo Cilleiro
D.O. Rias Baixas
Albarifio

Martin Cédax
D.O. Rias Baixas
Albarifio

Nodus Sauvignon Blanc
D.O. Utiel - Requena
Sauvignon Blanc (Ecoldgico)

Nodus Chardonnay
D.O. Utiel - Requena
Chardonnay (Ecolégico)

Hacienda Arinzano
D.O. Pago de Arinzano
Chardonnay

Terras Gauda

Rias Baixas - Galicia

70% Albarifio, 23% Caifioy 7%
Loureiro

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi

D.O.C. Velenosi
Verdicchio

Avda. Marina, 21

Puzol Playa 46530

17,95

20,95
27,00
29,00
28,00
29,95

35,00

36,00
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LA MARIMANDONA
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VINO TINTO

Proelio

D.O.C.a La Rioja

85% Tempranillo, 12% Garnacha, 3%
Maturana. Crianza

Proelio Viiiedos Viejos
D.O.C.a La Rioja
Garnacha Crianza

Marqués de Vargas

D.O. La Rioja

75% Tempranillo, 10% Mazuelo, 5%
Garnacha

Vilano Roble
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Bardos
D.O. Ribera del Duero
100% Tinta del pais (Tempranillo)

Matasnos

D.O. Ribera del Duero

94% Tempranillo, 4% Merlot, 2%
Malbec

Bobal de San Juan
D.O. Utiel - Requena
Bobal

Bobal Negro
Vicente Gandia
D.O. Utiel-Requena
Bobal

Nodus Bobal
D.O. Utiel - Requena
Bobal (Ecolégico)

96142 04 24
@lamarimandonabeach

VINOS

19,95

29,95

35,00

19,95

22,95

40,00

17,50

21,95

22,95

VINO ITALIANO

Pietrame
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Piazzo Comm. Armando
D.O.C. Langhe
Nebbiolo

Gavioli dell Emilia
Italia
Lambrusco

VINO ROSADO

Bobal Rosa
Vicente Gandia
D.O. Utiel-Requena
Bobal

CHAMPAN

G.H Mumm

Champagne

Cuvée Grand Cordon, Brut

45% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay,
25% Pinot Meunier

27,00

40,00

19,95

21,95

80,00



